List of USA Holidays 2026

Here is a complete list of all the Federal Holidays and other important dates to look forward to in the
upcoming year 2026.

Holiday Name Day Date

New Year's Day Thursday January 01, 2026
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 19, 2026
Valentine's Day Saturday February 14, 2026
Presidents’ Day Monday February 16, 2026
St. Patrick's Day Tuesday March 17, 2026
Easter Sunday Sunday April 05, 2026
Easter Monday Monday April 06, 2026
Cinco de Mayo Tuesday May 05, 2026
Mother's Day Sunday May 10, 2026
Memorial Day Monday May 25, 2026

Flag Day Sunday June 14,2026
Father's Day Sunday June 21, 2026
Juneteenth Friday June 19, 2026
Independence Day Saturday July 04, 2026
Labor Day Monday September 07, 2026
Columbus Day Monday October 12,2026
Halloween Saturday October 31, 2026
Election Day Tuesday November 03, 2026
Veterans Day Wednesday November 11, 2026
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 26, 2026
Black Friday Friday November 27, 2026

Christmas Day Friday December 25, 2026



